Marynets Vladyslava Vadymivna

Category

Last position

Dec. 8, 2015

Family member

Focnopapcbko-hiHaHCOBMIM aenapTaMeHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHn YnpaBaiHHSA
agMiHicTpaTuBHUX ByAnHKIB , MPOBIAHNIN iHXEHEP

Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Marynets Anatolii Petrovych husband
Embassy of Ukraine in the Republic of Iraq ,

Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

Ambassador

Marynets Vadym Anatoliiovych son
MiHicTepCcTBO iHPPaCTPYKTYypu YKpaiHu ,
0N10BHUI CcNeuianicT eKCrnepTHOI rpynun 3
€KOHOMIYHOI Ta TapnHOI MOMITUKNK
OnpekTopaTy aBialiiHOro TPaHCMopPTYy

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6384
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19767
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19767
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19767
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19767

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

ocnogapcbKo-hiHaHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHun
YnpaBniHHA agMiHICTpaTUBHUX
6yaunHkie , MpoBigHWNIA iHXeHep

Focnogapcbko-(hiHaHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHun
YnpaBaiHHA aAMiHICTPaTUBHMX
6yamnHkKiB , MpoBigHMIA iHXeHep

Focnogapcbko-(hiHaAHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu
YnpaBniHHA agMiHICTPaTUBHUX
OyaunHkiB , MpoBigHMIA iHXeHep

FocnodapcbKo-hiHaHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHun
YnpaBaiHHA aAMiHICTPaTUBHMX
OyaunHkie , MpoBigHWUIA iHXeHep

Focnogapcbko-(hiHaAHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHun
YnpaBniHHA agMiHICTpPaTUBHUX
6yaunHkKiB , MpoBigHMA iHXeHep

1 196,60

11 073,15

5 468,97

5 468,97

418 119,24

88
042,41

27
999,23

21
939,00

21
939,00

636
781,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407

2017 [locnogapcbKo-hiHaHCOBUN
nenaptameHT CekpeTapiaTy
KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHun
YnpaBniHHA agMiHICTpaTUBHUX
6yaunHkie , MpoBigHWNIA iHXeHep

2016 Economic and Finance
Department of the Secretariat
of the Cabinet of Ministers of
Ukraine, Unit of Administrative
Buildings, Chief Specialist

2016 Economic and Finance
Department of the Secretariat
of the Cabinet of Ministers of
Ukraine, Unit of Administrative
Buildings, Chief Specialist

[

418 119,24

3 925,36

3 925,36

636
781,86

9 693,82

9 693,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5

REAL ESTATE:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

57.9 sq.

101.3 sq.
(2)

101.3 sq.
(2)

101.3 sq.
(2)

101.3 sq.
(2)

44.9 sg. m

(1)

44.9 sg. m

(1)

44.9 sgq. m

(1)

44.9 sgq. m

(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5

VEHICLES:

2020 » Toyota RAV4 2003

2019

Toyota RAV4 2003

2018 » Toyota RAV4 2003

2018

Toyota RAV4 2003

2017 * Toyota RAV4 2003
2017 » Toyota RAV4 2003
2016 —
2016 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa255053-80d9-493c-9a51-862f709e4771
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1539e1d5-9076-4089-bc8b-19b9ca1716b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18453534-6c0f-4f68-840d-e19c1d0927bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67d79e0e-652f-4448-8d7c-a19aef111ffe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8af6052-910a-4060-b1a0-87c6ab37c407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68af29d8-270f-48bb-82c4-ac8a310e81f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00fc2502-098a-43f0-9c65-f5f34586db5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08d65da-0e64-44f4-96fb-57bc18d8deb5
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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